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MEETING	OF	ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
Tuesday,	April	21,	2015	

AGENDA	
	
	

1. Call	to	Order	
	

2. Roll	Call,	Determination	of	Quorum	
	

3. Addition/Deletion	to	Agenda,	Approval	of	Agenda	
	

4. Approval	of	Previous	Meeting	Minutes	
	

5. Treasurer’s	Report`	
	

6. Guest	Speakers		(5	minutes)	
	
.	 	 a.	 Dr.	John	M.	Thompson	Executive	Director	

DC	Office	on	Aging	
b.		Toni	Michelle	Jackson	Chief,	Equity	Section	
DC	Office	of	Attorney	General		
c.		Anna	Mulamba	and	Brigitte	Valcin,	AmeriCorps	Volunteers	
Byte	Back,	Training	for	Successful	Futures	
d.	 Chris	Powell	Emory	Beacon	of	Light		
Taste	of	Brightwood	(May	9)	
	

7.	 	Old	Business:		
a.			Ask	for	funding	for	ANC	4D	Day	(Sept.	19)	
b.			Update	on	Georgia	Line	community	meeting	

	
8. Community	Comments	(3	minutes)	

	
	
9. New	Business:	 	

a.			Amadou	Bah	(Castello’s	Restaurant	and	Lounge)	
b.			Jasmin	Benab,	new	member	of	Mayor’s	Ward	4	Liaison	office	
c.			Youth	Advisory	Commission		

	
10. 	Announcements	

a. DC	Water	&	Sewer	Town	Hall	Meeting	April	23	
b. Liquor	license	renewal	read	outs	

	
11. 	Adjournment	

	
At	the	end	of	the	meeting,	Commissioners	are	available	to	discuss	additional	community	or	
neighborhood	concerns	that	pertain	to	your	Single	Member	District.	
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ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
2015-2017	COMMISSIONERS	
	
4D01	Commissioner	Nancy	Roth,	anc4d01@yahoo.com,	4D01@anc.ed.gov,	(202)	550-8353	
(Secretary)	
	
4D02	Commissioner	Renee	Bowser,	Renee.Bowser@anc.dc.gov,	(202)	882-1733		
(Vice	Chairman)	
	
4D03	Commissioner	Lisa	Colbert,	lisacolbertanc@yahoo.com,	(202)	200-0144	(Chairman)	
	
4D04	Commissioner	David	Sheon,	dsheon@outlook.com	(202)	422-6999	
	
4D05	Commissioner	Krystal	Branton,	commissionerkrystal@gmail.com,	4D05@anc.dc.gov		
(202)	285-7202	(Treasurer)	
	
4D06	Commissioner	Bill	Quirk,	bquirk@cnmcresearch.org,	(202)	487-1021		
	
__________________________________________________________________________	
	
SPEAKERS	AT	APRIL	2015	MEETING	
	
	
Dr.	John	M.	Thompson,	Executive	Director	
DC	Office	on	Aging	
john.thompson@dc.gov;	(202)	724-5622	
	
Toni	Michelle	Jackson,	Chief,	Equity	Section	
D.C.	Office	of	Attorney	General	
Contact:	Robert	White,	Jr.,	Director	for	Community	Outreach	
robert.white@dc.gov;	(202)	724-5487	
 
Anna	Mulamba	and	Brigitte	Valcin,	AmeriCorps	Volunteers	
Byte	Back,	Training	for	a	Successful	Future	
amalumba@byteback.org		bvalcin@byteback.org	(202)	529-3395	
	
Christopher	Powell,		
Emory	Beacon	of	Light	
chris.powell@emorybol.org;	(202)	829-5732	
	

	
	
	
	
	


